
Blastow     Cove

Penobscot

Bay
HOG

ISLAND

LITTLE DEER ISLE SEDGWICK
DEER  ISLE

Swains     Cove

BROOKSVILLE

DEER ISLE

")175

BROOKSVILLE
DEER  ISLE

Punchbowl

Billings
Cove

")15

Eggemoggin     R
each

")15
")175

Deadman     Cove

Seal
Cove

Horseshoe Cove Walker
Pond

Orr Cove

John
Gray
Pond

Or
cu

tt H
arb

or

ISL
ES

BO
RO

BR
OO

KS
VI

LL
E

Buck Harbor Round Pond

")176
SEDGWICK

BROOKSVILLE
Black
Pond

Fr
esh

Pond Snake
Pond

Goose 
Pond

Bells
Marsh

Parker Cove
Meadow

Mill 
    Pond

Brook

Snow
Cove

CASTINE

BROOKSVILLE

Smith
Cove

")176 Parker 
Pond

Castine

Harbor

Sh
eph

ardson

SEDGWICK

BROOKSVILLE
Brook

CASTINE

ISLESBORO

")166 Baga
duc

e
")175

Wadsworth Cove
Hatch

Cove
Lord

s C
ove ")176

PE
NO

BS
CO

T
SE

DG
WIC

K

Stover
Cove

Green Cove

SEARSPORT
ISLESBORO

Peno
bsc

ot  
   R

iver

Bog
")166

South Bay

Tapley Cove

PENOBSCOT

BROOKSVILLE

Br
oo

k

Riv
er

ST
OCKTON SP

RINGS 

CAST
INE

")166A

")175

PE
NO

BS
CO

T
BL

UE
 H

IL
L

PENOBSCOT
CASTINE

")166

Tills Cove

")199
")177

Wight
Heath

20
0

10
0

20
0

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

10
0

100

100

100

10
0

100

20
0

100

100

20
0

10
0

200

100

200

100
20
0

100

200

100

200

100

200

100

200

100

200

10
0

100

100

200

100
200

100

200

10
0

20
0

200

200

200

100

10
0

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

S ources: Esri, US GS , NOAA

  
  

Scale: 1:24,000
Projection: UTM 19N
Datum: NAD 1983Kilometers

1,000 0500
Meters

10.5

5,000 02,500
Feet Miles

10.5

¶

www.beginningwithhabitat.orgwww.beginningwithhabitat.org

An Approach to Conserving Maine's Natural 
Space for Plants, Animals, and People
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This map is nonregulatory and is intended for planning purposes only
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S tate of M aine

T his m ap depicts riparian areas associated with m ajor surface water features and 
important public water resources. T his m ap does not depict all stream s or wetlands 
known to occur on the landscape and should not be used as a substitute for on the 
ground surveys. T his m ap should be used as a planning reference only and is intended 
to illustrate the natural hydrologic connections between surface water features.  
Protecting riparian habitats protects water quality, m aintains habitat connections, and 
safegards im portant econom ic resources including recreational and com m ercial fisheries.

LEGEND

Shoreland Zoning
M aine’s M andatory S horeland Z oning Act is intended to protect water quality, conserve 
wildlife habitat, and preserve the natural beauty of M aine’s shoreline areas.  S uccessful 
implem entation requires local awareness of and appreciation for surface water 
resources and effective enforcem ent of setback  and buffer requirem ents.
   At a m inim um , M aine’s shoreland z ones include all land within:
   •  250 feet of the high-water line of any pond over 10 acres, any river that drains at 
       least 25 square m iles, and all tidal waters and saltwater m arshes;
   •  250 feet of a freshwater wetland over 10 acres (except “forested” wetlands); and
   •  75 feet of a stream  that is either an outlet stream  of a great pond, or located below 
       the confluence of two perennial stream s as depicted on a US GS  topographic m ap.
Sh o reland zo n in g  enco urages to w n s to  p ro vide g reater p ro tectio n  to  th eir lo cal water 
reso urces by ap p lyin g  sh o reland zo n e p ro tectio n s to  additio n al reso urce typ es such  as 
sm aller stream s and wetlands, and rare terrestrial features.  Fo r sp ecific g uidance 
regardin g  Maine’s Mandato ry Sh o reland Z o n in g  Act co n tact th e Dep t. o f En viro n m en tal 
Pro tectio n  Sh o reland Z o n in g  Unit:  207-287-3901 (Aug usta), 207-822-6300 (Po rtland), 
207-941-4116 (Ban g o r). www.m aine.g o v/dep /blwq/do cstan d/szp age.h tm
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A watershed includes all of the land that drains to a com m on
waterbody. T he areas within the watershed are link ed eco-
logically by the water, sedim ent, nutrients, and pollutants 
that flow through them . For the purpose of m apping
"hydrological units," watersheds are often grouped into 
larger drainages or divided into sm aller ones dpending 
on the m ap's scale. Drainage divides (shown on m ain m ap 
as yellow lines), are the sm allest hydrological units and 
generally drain into sm all ponds, wetlands, or stream s. T hese 
units are grouped into subwatersheds (HU12) and are repre-
sented on the inset m ap above by the yellow-brown outlines.

Regional View of Watersheds

1 inch = 4 miles

Main Map Extent

Selected Town 
   or Area
Subwatersheds

Organized Township Boundary

Unorganized Township 

Selected Town or Area

NWI Wetlands - National W etlands Inventory (NW I) uses aerial photographs to 
approxim ate wetland locations.  NW I data is not a com prehensive m apping of 
wetland resources and typically under represents the presence of wetlands on 
the landscape.  T he presence of wetlands needs to be determ ined in the field 
prior to conducting activities that could result in wetland disturbance.
Riparian Habitat - depicted using com m on regulatory z ones including a 
250-foot-wide strip around Great Ponds (ponds >10 acres), rivers, coastline, 
and wetlands >10 acres and a 75-foot-wide strip around stream s.  R iparian 
areas depicted on this m ap m ay already be affected by existing land uses. 

Drainage divides - T hese are the sm allest hydrologic units m apped in M aine.  
T hey contain watershed boundaries for m ost ponds and rivers in M aine.

Brook Trout Habitat - S tream s and ponds, buffered to 100 feet, where wild  
Brook  T rout populations have been docum ented, or m anaged to enhance local 
fisheries.

Developed- Impervious surfaces including buildings and roads

Shellfish Growing Areas - T he M aine Departm ent of M arine R esources m aps 
growing areas for econom ically important shellfish resources.  T his m ap depicts 
softshell and hard clam  resources in order to illustrate the relation of these 
resources to stream s and shoreline areas vital to their conservation.

WWWWWWW
WWWWWWW
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&% Public Water Supply Wells
Source protection area - Buffers that represent source water protection areas
for wells and surface water intak es that serve the public water supply.  T heir 
siz e is proportional to population served and/or by the type of water supply 
system .  T hese buffers range from  300 to 2,500 feet in radius.  

Aquifers - flow of at least 10 gallons per minute

Data Sources
DATA SOURCE INFORMATION
 T OW NS HIP BOUNDAR IES
   M aine Office of GIS  (2013); m etw p 24
 R OADS
   M aine Office of GIS , M aine Departm ent of 
   T ransportation (2015); m edo tp ub
 HY DR OLOGY
   US GS  National Hydrography Dataset (NHD) 
    M aine (2012 ) 
 DEVELOPED
   M aine Office of GIS , M aine Deprtm ent 
    of Inland Fisheries and W ildlife (2015);
    im p ervio us_chan g e_2015
 NAT IONAL W ET LANDS  INVENT OR Y
   U.S . Fish & W ildlife S ervice (2015);  NWI
DATA SOURCE CONTACT INFORMATION
 M aine Office of GIS : http://www.m aine.gov/m egis/
 M aine Natural Areas Program : http://www.m aine.gov/dacf/m nap/index.htm l
 M aine Departm ent of M arine R esources: http://www.m aine.gov/dm r/
 M aine Departm ent of T ransportation: http://www.m aine.gov/m dot/
 M aine Geological S urvey: http://www.m aine.gov/doc/nrim c/mgs/mgs.htm
 M aine Departm ent of Inland Fisheries & W ildlife: http://www.m aine.gov/ifw/wildlife/index.htm l
DIGITAL DATA REQUEST
 To  request digital data fo r a to w n  o r o rg an izatio n , p lease visit o ur website.
  http://www.beginningwithhabitat.org/the_ m aps/gis_ data_ request.htm l

S HELLFIS H
   M aine Departm ent of M arine R esources; 
   so ftsh ell_clam s, hard_clam s
R IPAR IAN BUFFER S
   M aine Office of GIS , M aine Natural Areas Program  
   (2011)
W ELLS , W ELL BUFFER S
   M aine Office of GIS , M aine Departm ent of Hum an 
   S ervices-Drinking W ater Program  (2011); wells, wellsbuf
AQUIFER S
   M aine Office of GIS , M aine Geological S urvey  (2011); 
   aquifer_p o lyg o n s
DR AINAGE DIVIDES
   M aine Office of GIS  (1994); m edrdvd
BR OOK  T R OUT  HABIT AT
   M aine Departm ent of Inland Fisheries & W ildlife (2011)

Precipitation is the source of all water.  S urface water and ground water are related.  
Drinking water can com e from  either source.  Ground contam inants can affect both.
T he relationship between ground water and surface water is part of the hydrologic 
cycle.  Precipitation that falls from  the atm osphere as rain or snow reaches the land 
surface and recharges rivers, lak es, wetlands, and other surface bodies of water directly 
through overland runoff.  S urface water also seeps into the ground through infiltration 
and eventually reaches the ground water; or through evaporation, returns to the 
atm osphere.  W ater evaporates from  leaves and stem s of plants through transpiration.

Relationship of Ground Water and Surface Water
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